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Program Module A9 WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff S Brownless ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Staff Recommendation 
2. Aqenda 
3 0 PAA Order 
4 . Protest Period Expires 
5. Revised CASR Due 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel S Brownless 8. 
9. 

OCRs (ECO) S Garl 10 . 
11. 
12 0 

13. 
14 . 
15 . 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19 . 
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22. 
23. 
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25 . 
26. 
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28. 
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Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31 . 

32 . 
Full Commission ....x_ Corrmi ssion Panel - 33. 
Hearing Exami ner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 04/04/2014 36. 

37. 
I nitials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39 . 
40 . 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Compl etes Ass1gnments are as foll ows : 

- H ear1ng 1cer s Off " ( ) 
Corrmissioners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI 1 BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned t he sen1or Corrm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
t he identical panel decides t he case. 
Wher e one Commissioner, a Hear i ng Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned t he ful l Corrmission decides t he case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 07/ 12) ~, COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH 

Preheari ng Officer 
Corrmissioners 

I ED I BI J BL l BW 

I I I I X 

Approved: 
Date: 

Previous Current 

OS/0 1/ 2014 04/ 24/ 2014 
OS/ 08/ 2014 OS/ 09/ 2014 
06/ 02/ 2014 OS/28/ 2014 
06/23/2014 06/ 18/ 2014 

SAME 07/01/2014 
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